


MODEL

GR
O

U
P

GEN-SET POWER

STAND BY 
kVA

kW 

PRIME
kVA

kW 

CANOPY DIMENSION (W x L x H) mm 

CANOPY WEIGHT kg

OPEN DIMENSION (W x L x H) mm 

OPEN WEIGHT

EN
GI

N
E

BRAND 

TYPE

POWER 
STAND BY  kW 

PRIME kW 

SPEED (rpm)

CYCLE

DISPLACEMENT (lt)

NUMBER OF CYLNDERS

BORE x STROKE (mm x mm) 

COMPRESSION RATIO

GOVERNOR TYPE

INDUCTION

COMBUSTION SYSTEM

COOLING SYSTEM 

FUEL CONSUMPTION
 lt / h

%100 PRIME POWER

%75 PRIME POWER

%50 PRIME POWER

TOTAL LUBRICATION SYSTEM CAPACITY (lt)

TOTAL COOLANT CAPACITY (lt)

FUEL TANK CAPACITY (lt)

ELECTRONIC

TURBOCHARGED

DIRECT INJECTION

WATER

93

68,0

75,0

60,0

900x2500x1800

1220

900x2200x1700

1030

OPTIMUS

OPE 4.3 TWE-2

N/A

N/A

1500

4

4,5

4

105/130

16:1

18,5

13,5

8,7

13

20

136

110

80,0

90,0

72,0

1000x2500x1900

1300

1000x2200x1800

1130

OPTIMUS

OPE 5.1 TWE

N/A

N/A

1500

4

4,94

4

105/130

16:1

19

15

9

13

22

184,8

125

88,0

100,0

80,0

1000x2900x1900

1550

1000x2600x1800

1230

OPTIMUS

OPE 6.8 TWE-1

N/A

N/A

1500

4

6,49

6

105/125

16:1

24

18,5

12

15

25

184,8


